

RCT No. 190/16, 191/16, 192/16 & 193/16

06.09.2021

Present: Proxy Counsel for appellant.

Sh. Ravi Krishan Chandna and Sh. Mudit

Ruhella, Ld. Counsel for respondent.

A request for adjournment has been made.

Let the matter be listed for arguments on

08.10.2021.

(Dinesh Kumar Sharma)

Principal District & Sessions Judge/RCT

New Delhi/06.09.2021