

RCT No. 190/16, 191/16, 192/12 & 193/16

21.10.2021

Present: Sh. Manish Makhija, Ld. Counsel for
appellant.

Sh. Anil K. Airi, Ld. Sr. Advocate with
Sh. Ravi Krishan Chandna and Sh. Mudit
Ruhella, Ld. Counsel for respondent.

Part submissions heard.

Ld. Sr. Advocate has requested that next date
may be given after 21.11.2021.

Both the parties are requested to file the
compilation of judgments in advance with highlighting
the relevant portion.

To come up for further arguments on
24.11.2021.

(Dinesh Kumar Sharma)
Principal District & Sessions Judge/RCT
New Delhi/21.10.2021